

The Mystic Krewe of

The Lords of Leather, Inc.

1000 Bourbon St., #B415 New Orleans, LA 70116

WWW.LORDSOFLEATHER.ORG

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

Please place a checkmark by desired package or individual option(s):

PLATINUM SPONSOR	ł	DONATION:	\$2,500.00 AND UP
 Recognition an Logo and spon Full Page Ad ir 1 table for the a Balcony seat for 	nt and a link to sponsor's corporate webs id logo/advertisement display at all sched sorship level recognition in all printed ad a printed Bal Masque Program annual Bal Masque (seating for 10) or the Bal Masque (if balcony seating is a to two (2) scheduled Lords of Leather ever	duled Lords of Leath vertisement/media vailable)	ner events.
GOLD SPONSOR		DONATION:	\$1,000.00 to \$2,499.99
 Recognition an Sponsorship le One Half Page 1 table packag Balcony seat fo 	nt and a link to sponsor's corporate webs and logo/advertisement display at all scheduled recognition in all printed advertiseme Ad in printed Bal Masque Program e for the annual Bal Masque (seating for or the Bal Masque (if balcony seating is a trone (1) scheduled Lords of Leather eve	duled Lords of Leath nt/media 5) vailable)	ner events.
SILVER SPONSOR		DONATION:	\$500.00 to \$999.99
Sponsorship reQuarter Page A2 Seats for the	or's corporate website page, address, an ecognition at all scheduled Lords of Leath Ad in printed Bal Masque Program annual Bal Masque one (1) scheduled Lords of Leather even	ner events.	al Masque)
BRONZE SPONSOR -		DONATION:	\$250.00 to \$499.99
	ced at all scheduled Lords of Leather eve printed Bal Masque Program Website	ents.	
Business / Family Name:			
Mailing Address:			
Primary Contact Name:			
Primary Contact Email:			
Primary Contact Phone:			

Please mail completed form, check (payable to Lords of Leather), business card and artwork for banner (if applicable) to Lords of Leather Fundraising, 1000 Bourbon St., #B415 New Orleans, LA 70116. For additional information contact: *Lord of Misrule: Lord Joey Landry at 504-330-7566*